
Fatehpur Sikri Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Apple - Delicious  51.50  5,150.00  5,250.00  5,050.00  5,150.00 2025-10-30

Rice - III  34.50  3,450.00  3,600.00  3,320.00  3,450.00 2025-10-06

Banana - Banana - Ripe  25.20  2,520.00  2,650.00  2,400.00  2,520.00 2025-10-06

Wheat - Dara  26.10  2,610.00  2,650.00  2,540.00  2,610.00 2025-09-18

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  16.80  1,680.00  1,800.00  1,550.00  1,680.00 2025-09-18

Potato - Local  10.50  1,050.00  1,200.00  950.00  1,050.00 2025-09-18

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  33.00  3,300.00  3,440.00  3,200.00  3,300.00 2025-09-18

Lemon  34.70  3,470.00  3,600.00  3,380.00  3,470.00 2025-09-18

Onion - Red  13.75  1,375.00  1,500.00  1,250.00  1,375.00 2025-09-18

Gur(Jaggery) - Red  44.00  4,400.00  4,530.00  4,300.00  4,400.00 2025-09-18

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  31.50  3,150.00  3,250.00  3,050.00  3,150.00 2025-09-15

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  19.20  1,920.00  2,050.00  1,800.00  1,920.00 2025-09-15

Cabbage  15.40  1,540.00  1,650.00  1,420.00  1,540.00 2025-08-25

Mango - Dusheri  42.40  4,240.00  4,400.00  4,150.00  4,240.00 2025-07-26

Cauliflower  35.40  3,540.00  3,650.00  3,450.00  3,540.00 2025-07-26

Pomegranate - Pomogranate  63.50  6,350.00  6,500.00  6,250.00  6,350.00 2025-07-26

Brinjal - Round  16.70  1,670.00  1,750.00  1,600.00  1,670.00 2025-07-26

Tomato - Deshi  30.00  3,000.00  3,050.00  2,940.00  3,000.00 2025-07-24

Barley (Jau) - Dara  24.10  2,410.00  2,440.00  2,380.00  2,410.00 2025-06-20

Karbuja(Musk Melon) - Karbhuja  16.70  1,670.00  1,800.00  1,550.00  1,670.00 2025-06-20

Water Melon  10.50  1,050.00  1,200.00  900.00  1,050.00 2025-04-30

Grapes - Green  58.40  5,840.00  5,950.00  5,750.00  5,840.00 2025-03-12

Mustard - Sarson(Black)  57.35  5,735.00  5,800.00  5,650.00  5,735.00 2025-03-11

Raddish  7.40  740.00  850.00  650.00  740.00 2025-03-11
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Carrot  10.20  1,020.00  1,100.00  950.00  1,020.00 2025-03-11

Pumpkin  10.75  1,075.00  1,150.00  1,000.00  1,075.00 2025-03-06

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi  24.80  2,480.00  2,510.00  2,450.00  2,480.00 2025-02-01

Tomato - Hybrid  7.20  720.00  800.00  650.00  720.00 2025-01-23

Maize - Yellow  23.65  2,365.00  2,400.00  2,320.00  2,365.00 2024-08-23

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi  34.45  3,445.00  3,550.00  3,350.00  3,445.00 2023-07-27

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  21.00  2,100.00  2,200.00  2,000.00  2,100.00 2023-07-27

Sponge gourd  22.00  2,200.00  2,300.00  2,100.00  2,200.00 2022-10-12
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